Document Number 99826 1 .
Modular Data
Housing Accessories
Perfect integration
of your server park
and your fixed
cabling system
Key Features

- (1) Entry Plate
- (2) Cable Entry Brushes
Product Name: Order Code:
Modular Data Housing Frames
Server Frame Kit (End Uprights) ………………………………… RMU0100-K
Cabling Frame Kit (Centred Uprights) ………………………………… RMU0110-K
Solution Kit for Raised Floors ………………………………… RMU020K
Top Bottom Closing Plate (Accepts 2 Accessories)
Closing Plate for Cabling Frame ………………………………… RMU0208
Closing Plate for Server Frame ………………………………… RMU0205
Closing Plate Accessories
Fan Tray (requires power distribution rail) ………………………………… RMU0209
Brushes ………………………………… RMU0207
Blank Panel ………………………………… RMU0206
Common Accessories
Label Holder ………………………………… RMU0198
Bonding Kit (4 Joints) ………………………………… RMU0199
Adjustable Guide Rail for 19” Profiles (set of 2)
Fixed ………………………………… RMU0330
Telescopic ………………………………… RMU0331
Earth Kit ………………………………… RMU0506
Cable Management
For Server Frame (with End Uprights)
Cable Grid Plate ………………………………… RMU0401
Cable Tray ………………………………… RMU0402
Set of 2 Horizontal Rings ………………………………… RMU0403
For Full-Height 19” Profiles (set of 2)
T-Ring ………………………………… RMU0410
L-Ring ………………………………… RMU0411
19” Cable Tray ………………………………… RMU0412
Double-Sided Velcro® Roll (20mm W) 20m (65ft) …………………………………RMU0420
Product Name: Order Code:
Shelves
Fixed (Max.Load of 65kg) …………… RMU0601
Telescopic with Cable Guide (Max.Load of 65kg)……………… RMU0602
Bottom Shelf, Telescopic (Max.Load of 100kg) ……………… RMU0603
Keyboard Shelf ……………… RMU0605
Documentation Holder ……………… RMU0653
19” Cantilever (35D cm) ……………… RMU0604
Cable Guide ……………… RMU0651
Coupling Guide for 2 Telescopic Shelves ……………… RMU0652
19” Vertical Profiles (Sets of 2)
Full Height
42U (Standard) ……………………………… RMU0303
73U (Metric) ……………………………… RMU0305
Locking Clamp Set ……………………………… RMU0320
Partial Height (19” and Metric Combo)-C-Frame
2U (3MU) ……………………………… RMU0310
3U (6MU) ……………………………… RMU0311
6U (11MU) ……………………………… RMU0312
9U (16MU) ……………………………… RMU0313
12U (22MU) ……………………………… RMU0314
18U (32MU) ……………………………… RMU0315
27U (47MU) ……………………………… RMU0304
1U (19”) ……………………………… RMU0316
Mounting Arms for Combo Profiles
Double ……………………………… RMU0301
Single ……………………………… RMU0302
Adjustable ……………………………… RMU0321
Doors and Side Panels
Side Panel (Order 2) ……………………………… RMU0701
Folding Door (Order 2) ……………………………… RMU0801
Middle Hinges (Set of 2) ……………………………… RMU0850
End Hinges (Set of 2) ……………………………… RMU0851
Power Distribution Rail
Continental Europe ……………………………… RMU0501
France  ……………………………… RMU0520
U.K. ……………………………… RMU0522
Switzerland ……………………………… RMU0523
IEC-320 ……………………………… RMU0521
Linking Coupler ……………………………… RMU0505
Linking Cord, 2.0-m (6.6-ft) ……………………………… RMU0502
Mains Cord, 3.0-m (10ft)
France & Europe ……………………………… RMU0504-EU
U.K. ……………………………… RMU0504-UK
Switzerland ……………………………… RMU0504-CH
IEC-320 ……………………………… RMU0504-IEC
Document Number  99826 4 .